
OVERALL      STAGE 1    STAGE 2    STAGE 3    STAGE 4    STAGE 5    STAGE 6 TOTAL TIME M

1/6/2013 TOTAL RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW

ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 Creeker GF 122.79 23.93 0 0 18.42 0 0 22.79 0 0 18.34 1 0 16.47 0 0 17.84 0 0 23.93 18.42 22.79 23.34 16.47 17.84 122.79 1

2 Just Ace S 136.30 22.40 0 0 21.61 0 0 24.41 0 0 21.51 0 0 25.16 0 0 21.21 0 0 22.40 21.61 24.41 21.51 25.16 21.21 136.30 0

3 Corvette Kid 49R 149.39 25.10 0 0 25.47 0 0 27.70 0 0 23.97 0 0 23.23 0 0 23.92 0 0 25.10 25.47 27.70 23.97 23.23 23.92 149.39 0

4 Contrail C 149.85 21.35 0 0 20.72 0 0 29.25 0 0 19.17 3 0 19.80 0 0 19.56 1 0 21.35 20.72 29.25 34.17 19.80 24.56 149.85 4

5 Blazin' Betsy LS 156.90 25.47 0 0 26.29 0 0 30.97 0 0 25.04 0 0 25.16 0 0 23.97 0 0 25.47 26.29 30.97 25.04 25.16 23.97 156.90 0

6 Ramblin Dave SS 156.96 21.48 0 1 20.77 0 0 26.42 1 0 21.72 0 0 18.35 0 0 23.22 0 1 31.48 20.77 31.42 21.72 18.35 33.22 156.96 1

7 Philly Slim D 159.93 23.03 2 0 20.85 0 0 26.48 0 0 27.60 0 0 20.89 0 0 21.08 2 0 33.03 20.85 26.48 27.60 20.89 31.08 159.93 4

8 J. D. Nevada SS 161.68 22.88 0 0 24.21 0 0 25.62 1 0 29.58 0 0 22.76 0 0 31.63 0 0 22.88 24.21 30.62 29.58 22.76 31.63 161.68 1

9 Eureka ES 166.76 25.09 0 0 22.46 0 0 36.60 1 0 26.08 0 0 23.45 0 0 28.08 0 0 25.09 22.46 41.60 26.08 23.45 28.08 166.76 1

10 Lady Glitter LS 175.13 27.10 0 0 29.82 0 0 36.46 0 0 26.94 0 0 28.18 0 0 26.63 0 0 27.10 29.82 36.46 26.94 28.18 26.63 175.13 0

11 Ace of Hearts BW 177.74 25.17 0 0 24.47 0 0 31.70 0 1 25.55 1 0 24.58 0 0 26.27 1 0 25.17 24.47 41.70 30.55 24.58 31.27 177.74 2

12 Pecos Nick D 179.61 21.88 2 0 22.66 1 0 31.64 0 1 27.59 0 0 23.71 1 0 22.13 0 0 31.88 27.66 41.64 27.59 28.71 22.13 179.61 4

13 Buffalo Sam ES 184.54 41.01 1 0 27.89 0 0 30.96 0 0 26.91 0 0 26.88 0 0 25.89 0 0 46.01 27.89 30.96 26.91 26.88 25.89 184.54 1

14 Lightning Buck C 185.39 28.64 0 0 28.06 0 0 37.03 1 0 31.16 0 0 27.59 0 0 27.91 0 0 28.64 28.06 42.03 31.16 27.59 27.91 185.39 1

15 Runamuck Kate LGF 194.23 30.21 2 0 27.00 0 0 35.27 0 0 31.71 1 0 28.91 0 0 26.13 0 0 40.21 27.00 35.27 36.71 28.91 26.13 194.23 3

16 Wesco S 197.02 25.82 1 0 26.27 2 0 39.22 0 1 24.93 0 0 29.24 0 0 26.54 0 0 30.82 36.27 49.22 24.93 29.24 26.54 197.02 3

17 Chihuahua Charlie S 208.27 32.68 0 0 31.18 0 0 37.59 0 0 32.73 0 0 42.68 0 0 31.41 0 0 32.68 31.18 37.59 32.73 42.68 31.41 208.27 0

18 German Rosebud LFC 211.58 33.20 0 0 35.70 0 0 43.67 0 0 33.30 0 0 33.32 0 0 32.39 0 0 33.20 35.70 43.67 33.30 33.32 32.39 211.58 0

19 Rattlesnake Rod 49R 212.13 28.81 0 1 26.09 1 0 39.02 1 0 31.57 3 0 26.63 0 0 25.01 0 0 38.81 31.09 44.02 46.57 26.63 25.01 212.13 5

20 Box Herder FCD 216.62 41.59 0 1 31.06 0 0 43.80 0 0 32.68 0 0 29.16 0 0 28.33 0 0 51.59 31.06 43.80 32.68 29.16 28.33 216.62 0

21 Scorpion BUK 231.07 40.12 3 0 36.27 0 0 42.57 1 0 32.18 0 0 28.39 0 0 31.54 0 0 55.12 36.27 47.57 32.18 28.39 31.54 231.07 4

22 Kismet DS 231.50 33.96 0 0 31.90 0 0 36.85 3 0 29.11 0 0 41.90 0 0 32.78 2 0 33.96 31.90 51.85 29.11 41.90 42.78 231.50 5

23 Charming LSS 244.52 37.25 1 0 34.01 0 0 56.22 1 0 34.09 0 0 35.58 0 0 37.37 0 0 42.25 34.01 61.22 34.09 35.58 37.37 244.52 2

24 Red River Duke S 246.72 36.66 2 0 32.03 0 0 44.52 3 0 36.96 1 0 30.79 0 0 30.76 1 0 46.66 32.03 59.52 41.96 30.79 35.76 246.72 7

25 Salt River Ford GF 255.75 33.18 1 0 34.90 0 0 46.33 2 0 35.75 2 0 37.37 1 0 33.22 1 0 38.18 34.90 56.33 45.75 42.37 38.22 255.75 7

26 Garnet LSS 264.23 43.00 0 0 44.75 0 0 48.64 0 0 38.71 0 0 37.52 0 0 51.61 0 0 43.00 44.75 48.64 38.71 37.52 51.61 264.23 0

27 Corp. Caps GF 284.83 42.98 0 0 28.04 0 0 50.91 5 0 40.33 1 1 38.14 0 0 34.43 0 1 42.98 28.04 75.91 55.33 38.14 44.43 284.83 6

28 Gunsil W 296.50 38.17 3 0 34.79 0 1 52.49 0 0 50.59 1 2 34.23 0 0 36.23 0 0 53.17 44.79 52.49 75.59 34.23 36.23 296.50 4

29 Keen Eye Day 49R 318.53 36.06 0 0 36.77 1 0 49.65 3 0 37.46 0 0 33.74 0 0 54.85 # 0 36.06 41.77 64.65 37.46 33.74 104.85 318.53 14

30 Cammando Cowboy C 333.24 45.61 1 0 39.68 0 0 82.24 1 0 60.93 2 0 44.23 0 0 40.55 0 0 50.61 39.68 87.24 70.93 44.23 40.55 333.24 4

31 Buzzard Bait W 409.71 35.81 0 0 56.07 0 0 52.21 0 1 51.03 1 0 39.59 2 0 150.00 0 0 35.81 56.07 62.21 56.03 49.59 150.00 409.71 3
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CATERGORY      STAGE 1    STAGE 2    STAGE 3    STAGE 4    STAGE 5    STAGE 6 TOTAL TIME M

1/6/2013 TOTAL RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW

ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 Corvette Kid 49R 149.39 25.10 0 0 25.47 0 0 27.70 0 0 23.97 0 0 23.23 0 0 23.92 0 0 25.10 25.47 27.70 23.97 23.23 23.92 149.39 0

2 Rattlesnake Rod 49R 212.13 28.81 0 1 26.09 1 0 39.02 1 0 31.57 3 0 26.63 0 0 25.01 0 0 38.81 31.09 44.02 46.57 26.63 25.01 212.13 5

3 Keen Eye Day 49R 318.53 36.06 0 0 36.77 1 0 49.65 3 0 37.46 0 0 33.74 0 0 54.85 # 0 36.06 41.77 64.65 37.46 33.74 104.85 318.53 14

4 Scorpion BUK 231.07 40.12 3 0 36.27 0 0 42.57 1 0 32.18 0 0 28.39 0 0 31.54 0 0 55.12 36.27 47.57 32.18 28.39 31.54 231.07 4

5 Ace of Hearts BW 177.74 25.17 0 0 24.47 0 0 31.70 0 1 25.55 1 0 24.58 0 0 26.27 1 0 25.17 24.47 41.70 30.55 24.58 31.27 177.74 2

6 Contrail C 149.85 21.35 0 0 20.72 0 0 29.25 0 0 19.17 3 0 19.80 0 0 19.56 1 0 21.35 20.72 29.25 34.17 19.80 24.56 149.85 4

7 Lightning Buck C 185.39 28.64 0 0 28.06 0 0 37.03 1 0 31.16 0 0 27.59 0 0 27.91 0 0 28.64 28.06 42.03 31.16 27.59 27.91 185.39 1

8 Cammando Cowboy C 333.24 45.61 1 0 39.68 0 0 82.24 1 0 60.93 2 0 44.23 0 0 40.55 0 0 50.61 39.68 87.24 70.93 44.23 40.55 333.24 4

9 Philly Slim D 159.93 23.03 2 0 20.85 0 0 26.48 0 0 27.60 0 0 20.89 0 0 21.08 2 0 33.03 20.85 26.48 27.60 20.89 31.08 159.93 4

10 Pecos Nick D 179.61 21.88 2 0 22.66 1 0 31.64 0 1 27.59 0 0 23.71 1 0 22.13 0 0 31.88 27.66 41.64 27.59 28.71 22.13 179.61 4

11 Kismet DS 231.50 33.96 0 0 31.90 0 0 36.85 3 0 29.11 0 0 41.90 0 0 32.78 2 0 33.96 31.90 51.85 29.11 41.90 42.78 231.50 5

12 Eureka ES 166.76 25.09 0 0 22.46 0 0 36.60 1 0 26.08 0 0 23.45 0 0 28.08 0 0 25.09 22.46 41.60 26.08 23.45 28.08 166.76 1

13 Buffalo Sam ES 184.54 41.01 1 0 27.89 0 0 30.96 0 0 26.91 0 0 26.88 0 0 25.89 0 0 46.01 27.89 30.96 26.91 26.88 25.89 184.54 1

14 Box Herder FCD 216.62 41.59 0 1 31.06 0 0 43.80 0 0 32.68 0 0 29.16 0 0 28.33 0 0 51.59 31.06 43.80 32.68 29.16 28.33 216.62 0

15 Creeker GF 122.79 23.93 0 0 18.42 0 0 22.79 0 0 18.34 1 0 16.47 0 0 17.84 0 0 23.93 18.42 22.79 23.34 16.47 17.84 122.79 1

16 Salt River Ford GF 255.75 33.18 1 0 34.90 0 0 46.33 2 0 35.75 2 0 37.37 1 0 33.22 1 0 38.18 34.90 56.33 45.75 42.37 38.22 255.75 7

17 Corp. Caps GF 284.83 42.98 0 0 28.04 0 0 50.91 5 0 40.33 1 1 38.14 0 0 34.43 0 1 42.98 28.04 75.91 55.33 38.14 44.43 284.83 6

18 German Rosebud LFC 211.58 33.20 0 0 35.70 0 0 43.67 0 0 33.30 0 0 33.32 0 0 32.39 0 0 33.20 35.70 43.67 33.30 33.32 32.39 211.58 0

19 Runamuck Kate LGF 194.23 30.21 2 0 27.00 0 0 35.27 0 0 31.71 1 0 28.91 0 0 26.13 0 0 40.21 27.00 35.27 36.71 28.91 26.13 194.23 3

20 Blazin' Betsy LS 156.90 25.47 0 0 26.29 0 0 30.97 0 0 25.04 0 0 25.16 0 0 23.97 0 0 25.47 26.29 30.97 25.04 25.16 23.97 156.90 0

21 Lady Glitter LS 175.13 27.10 0 0 29.82 0 0 36.46 0 0 26.94 0 0 28.18 0 0 26.63 0 0 27.10 29.82 36.46 26.94 28.18 26.63 175.13 0

22 Charming LSS 244.52 37.25 1 0 34.01 0 0 56.22 1 0 34.09 0 0 35.58 0 0 37.37 0 0 42.25 34.01 61.22 34.09 35.58 37.37 244.52 2

23 Garnet LSS 264.23 43.00 0 0 44.75 0 0 48.64 0 0 38.71 0 0 37.52 0 0 51.61 0 0 43.00 44.75 48.64 38.71 37.52 51.61 264.23 0

24 Just Ace S 136.30 22.40 0 0 21.61 0 0 24.41 0 0 21.51 0 0 25.16 0 0 21.21 0 0 22.40 21.61 24.41 21.51 25.16 21.21 136.30 0

25 Wesco S 197.02 25.82 1 0 26.27 2 0 39.22 0 1 24.93 0 0 29.24 0 0 26.54 0 0 30.82 36.27 49.22 24.93 29.24 26.54 197.02 3

26 Chihuahua Charlie S 208.27 32.68 0 0 31.18 0 0 37.59 0 0 32.73 0 0 42.68 0 0 31.41 0 0 32.68 31.18 37.59 32.73 42.68 31.41 208.27 0

27 Red River Duke S 246.72 36.66 2 0 32.03 0 0 44.52 3 0 36.96 1 0 30.79 0 0 30.76 1 0 46.66 32.03 59.52 41.96 30.79 35.76 246.72 7

28 Ramblin Dave SS 156.96 21.48 0 1 20.77 0 0 26.42 1 0 21.72 0 0 18.35 0 0 23.22 0 1 31.48 20.77 31.42 21.72 18.35 33.22 156.96 1

29 J. D. Nevada SS 161.68 22.88 0 0 24.21 0 0 25.62 1 0 29.58 0 0 22.76 0 0 31.63 0 0 22.88 24.21 30.62 29.58 22.76 31.63 161.68 1

30 Gunsil W 296.50 38.17 3 0 34.79 0 1 52.49 0 0 50.59 1 2 34.23 0 0 36.23 0 0 53.17 44.79 52.49 75.59 34.23 36.23 296.50 4

31 Buzzard Bait W 409.71 35.81 0 0 56.07 0 0 52.21 0 1 51.03 1 0 39.59 2 0 150.00 0 0 35.81 56.07 62.21 56.03 49.59 150.00 409.71 3
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